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18/38023877 Admis/Session2ADDA Elhacène Benali1 30.00 10.78 10.44 30.00 10.65 30.0030.00 120.009.93

17/37078039 Admis/Session2ADDA Hamza2 30.00 10.23 9.26 30.00 10.79 30.0030.00 120.009.77

18/38009664 Admis/Session1AIT YAHIA Manel3 30.00 12.90 12.29 30.00 12.23 30.0030.00 120.0011.30

17/38011335 Admis/Session2AMMAR Mokhtar4 30.00 10.10 9.81 30.00 10.29 30.0030.00 120.0010.31

18/38008280 Admis/Session2AOUAR Yousra5 30.00 10.05 9.43 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.03

18/38010714 Admis/Session2BEKHTAOUI Belhouari Abdelkarim6 30.00 10.75 10.75 30.00 11.99 30.0030.00 120.0010.52

18/38009544 Admis/Session1BELADJINE Nour El Houda Khaldi7 30.00 10.58 13.30 30.00 14.01 30.0030.00 120.0011.90

18/38012143 Admis/Session2BELFEDAL Yacine Abdelhay8 30.00 10.40 10.08 30.00 10.74 30.0030.00 120.009.89

17/38012374 Admis/Session1BELFEDDAL Abdelbasset9 30.00 11.12 9.08 30.00 12.18 30.0030.00 120.009.95

16/38014236 Admis/Session2BELKHADEM Raihana10 30.00 10.40 9.10 30.00 11.03 30.0030.00 120.0010.51

18/38010093 Admis/Session1BENHINES Mohamed Benaouda11 30.00 11.39 8.70 30.00 11.31 30.0030.00 120.0010.12

17/38009347 Admis/Session1BENYAHIA25/05 Abdelkader12 30.00 13.05 8.89 30.00 12.15 30.0030.00 120.0011.03

18/38008031 Admis/Session1BOUHENNI Fatima Zohra Nedjda13 30.00 11.21 11.99 30.00 12.83 30.0030.00 120.0011.41

18/38007772 Admis/Session1BOUHENNI Lalia Abir14 30.00 10.60 11.42 30.00 12.94 30.0030.00 120.0011.26

18/38013276 Admis/Session2BOUMEDIENE Bakhtite15 30.00 9.45 10.55 30.00 9.48 30.0030.00 120.0010.81

17/38012334 Admis/Session2BRIDJ Abdelwaheb16 30.00 10.15 9.98 30.00 11.25 30.0030.00 120.0010.14

18/38016110 Admis/Session1CHERIF Nassira17 30.00 10.72 9.56 30.00 11.88 30.0030.00 120.0012.13

18/38008242 Admis/Session2CHOUIKHI Amina18 30.00 11.66 10.43 30.00 10.60 30.0030.00 120.0010.58

18/38008258 Admis/Session1DERDER Saida19 30.00 11.61 11.37 30.00 12.01 30.0030.00 120.0010.60

18/38022591 Admis/Session1DJELOUAT Siham20 30.00 9.97 11.67 30.00 12.76 30.0030.00 120.0011.19

18/38010732 Admis/Session2FERKATOU Mohamed El Amine21 30.00 10.45 9.81 30.00 11.04 30.0030.00 120.009.82

18/38008246 Admis/Session1HASSANI Islem22 30.00 11.95 11.85 30.00 9.22 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

17/38016157 Admis/Session2KECHICHET Ahmed Taha23 30.00 11.21 9.00 30.00 11.00 30.0030.00 120.009.02

18/38016646 Admis/Session2LAAREDJ Leila24 30.00 12.28 10.92 30.00 9.59 30.0030.00 120.0010.98

18/38015772 Admis/Session1LARACHI Khadra25 30.00 12.58 10.88 30.00 12.25 30.0030.00 120.0011.19

18/38016104 Admis/Session2LAZREG Hanane26 30.00 11.10 9.75 30.00 10.68 30.0030.00 120.0011.32

17/38012106 Admis/Session1MEFTAH Abderraouf27 30.00 10.96 10.87 30.00 11.95 30.0030.00 120.0010.65

18/38008262 Admis/Session1MEGHAZI Cheimaa28 30.00 12.70 12.39 30.00 13.63 30.0030.00 120.009.65

17/38012368 Admis/Session2MEHIDI Khadidja29 30.00 10.84 9.51 30.00 10.50 30.0030.00 120.009.81

18/38015077 Admis/Session2NEKHIMA Haouari30 30.00 9.57 9.81 30.00 10.32 30.0030.00 120.0010.47

18/38008243 Admis/Session2OULD MOHAMED Amina31 30.00 10.52 12.13 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.36

18/38009537 Admis/Session2RAHO Modjib32 30.00 11.20 10.00 30.00 11.04 30.0030.00 120.0010.47

17/38012762 Admis/Session2REZAG Angham33 30.00 10.08 9.74 30.00 10.62 30.0030.00 120.0010.11

18/38008438 Admis/Session2SADKI Chaima34 30.00 10.64 10.04 30.00 9.97 30.0030.00 120.009.65

18/38024716 Admis/Session1SAIDI Hadj35 30.00 12.15 10.57 30.00 12.84 30.0030.00 120.0010.42

17/38024251 Admis/Session2SEGHOUANE Mohamed Abdelssamed36 30.00 11.03 9.53 30.00 10.85 30.0030.00 120.009.98
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18/38008241 Admis/Session2YOUCEF Amira Yakout Imene37 30.00 10.63 11.15 30.00 11.30 30.0030.00 120.0010.04

17/38009716 Admis/DettesMISSOUM Ilyés Abdel Wahid38 25.00 10.06 8.87 30.00 12.00 30.0030.00 115.009.75

18/38008387 Admis/DettesAMIRAT Mohamed Walid Abdelg39 30.00 9.50 10.10 30.00 10.39 30.0024.00 114.0010.40

17/38011065 Admis/DettesFEGHOULI Miloud40 24.00 10.07 9.86 30.00 10.19 30.0030.00 114.009.83

18/38009665 Admis/DettesHAMAL Wafaa41 23.00 10.29 10.35 30.00 12.74 30.0030.00 113.009.45

14/38015239 Admis/DettesRACHEDI Berached42 30.00 8.62 10.55 30.00 9.46 30.0020.00 110.0010.03

16/38008562 Admis/DettesKHEIRAT Asma43 19.00 10.26 9.26 30.00 10.76 30.0030.00 109.007.17

17/38017146 Admis/DettesBENAICHOUCHE Hocine44 30.00 9.29 10.15 30.00 9.87 30.0018.00 108.0010.10

18/38009501 Admis/DettesCHAREF Ahmed Abderrahman45 18.00 10.11 10.36 30.00 10.55 30.0030.00 108.009.78

18/38009502 Admis/DettesFEDDANE Imen46 18.00 10.18 9.58 30.00 10.49 30.0030.00 108.008.58

18/38009511 Admis/DettesHALALI Khaled47 18.00 10.29 11.14 30.00 10.55 30.0030.00 108.009.34

18/38023899 Admis/DettesKALAKHI Hanane48 18.00 10.03 9.72 30.00 10.28 30.0030.00 108.008.67

18/38008256 Admis/DettesKAMLA Sarah49 18.00 10.20 9.89 30.00 10.14 30.0030.00 108.008.84

17/38012351 Admis/DettesMEBROUK Yassine50 18.00 10.64 9.32 30.00 10.85 30.0030.00 108.008.92

18/38010720 Admis/DettesMEHDI Kheira Chaima51 18.00 10.28 10.03 30.00 10.22 30.0030.00 108.009.53

18/38012108 Admis/DettesSAFI Abdelkader52 18.00 10.04 9.69 30.00 10.76 30.0030.00 108.009.25

18/38014291 Admis/DettesTERCHOUN Hadil Naoual53 18.00 10.39 10.15 30.00 11.11 30.0030.00 108.008.03

18/38016640 Admis/DettesLAKABI Rokia54 17.00 10.25 9.98 30.00 11.11 30.0030.00 107.008.70

17/38012105 Admis/DettesACHOURI Abdelhak55 24.00 9.65 10.56 30.00 10.43 30.0020.00 104.009.60

17/38012435 Admis/DettesBELKAOUI Mohamed56 30.00 11.28 8.26 13.00 10.46 30.0030.00 103.0010.31

17/38012401 Admis/DettesCHALANI Billel57 18.00 9.38 8.99 30.00 11.47 30.0024.00 102.009.82

16/38013678 Admis/DettesGANA Bachir El Amine58 18.00 9.07 9.84 30.00 10.17 30.0024.00 102.008.40

17/38014940 Admis/DettesBOUCHERIT Mohamed59 18.00 8.71 9.17 30.00 11.16 30.0023.00 101.008.07

17/38013826 Admis/DettesAMEUR MANSOUR Fayçal60 30.00 10.76 7.96 10.00 10.12 30.0030.00 100.0010.57

18/38016642 Admis/DettesMIROUD Abdelkader61 18.00 9.76 10.49 30.00 10.49 30.0020.00 98.009.56

18/38009298 Admis/DettesHABRI Fatma62 30.00 10.64 9.16 21.00 8.74 14.0030.00 95.009.85

16/38013640 Admis/DettesSRIBA El Hadj Mohamed63 18.00 8.69 9.65 30.00 10.42 30.0014.00 92.008.82

18/38012141 Admis/DettesAGGOUN Wiam64 30.00 9.74 9.67 20.00 8.97 11.0030.00 91.0010.42

17/38010226 Admis/DettesREZAG Djihad65 18.00 8.46 10.38 30.00 9.65 30.0012.00 90.009.23

17/38012311 Admis/DettesSAIDI Anes Habib Takyeddin66 30.00 10.28 9.92 18.00 8.61 12.0030.00 90.009.94

15/38015871 AjournéBEKHAOULA Abderahmane67 30.00 9.20 9.10 20.00 9.04 13.0018.00 81.0010.28

17/38009647 AjournéBENBRIK Farouk68 30.00 9.31 8.62 11.00 9.28 16.0024.00 81.0010.06

38025864 AjournéLAKARI Hanane69 11.00 9.49 8.28 16.00 10.14 30.0024.00 81.006.24

18/38007762 AjournéMAHOUZ Ahmed Abderrahmane70 24.00 9.78 9.46 18.00 9.13 14.0024.00 80.009.64

18/38015429 AjournéBOUZEGAOU Hayat71 20.00 10.18 9.42 14.00 9.45 14.0030.00 78.009.30

18/38009531 AjournéMEKKI Ali72 23.00 9.79 9.15 19.00 8.79 11.0024.00 77.009.08
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16/38015662 AjournéBOUKHATEM Riadh Abdel Ilah73 24.00 9.81 7.67 12.00 9.48 16.0024.00 76.009.74

17/38015813 AjournéSEGHILANI Ali74 24.00 9.90 9.16 17.00 8.99 11.0024.00 76.009.95

18/38013274 AjournéTOUMI Ikram75 17.00 8.90 7.83 10.00 10.48 30.0018.00 75.009.69

17/38013822 AjournéOTMANE Abdelkader76 30.00 7.49 7.21 11.00 6.87 16.0017.00 74.0010.03

17/38011093 AjournéZERAKNI Souheila77 17.00 10.20 8.15 10.00 9.39 16.0030.00 73.009.05

01/802773 AjournéRAHIM Sahraoui78 18.00 8.71 9.74 19.00 9.12 15.0018.00 70.008.43

17/38011988 AjournéBAHLOUL Hamou79 25.00 9.41 8.06 10.00 8.89 16.0018.00 69.009.95

17/38014939 AjournéDJERIDI Loubna80 14.00 10.06 8.94 11.00 9.09 14.0030.00 69.008.80

18/38021780 AjournéLEZAR Oussama81 24.00 8.34 9.01 17.00 7.96 11.0017.00 69.009.87

18/38016102 AjournéHEZOUL Ahlem82 18.00 9.58 9.21 12.00 9.00 13.0018.00 61.009.29

17/38016331 AjournéKADA Amar83 17.00 8.20 7.72 11.00 9.96 16.0017.00 61.008.90

38009765 AjournéLAAREDJ Seif Eddine84 18.00 10.03 5.98 11.00 1.85 2.0030.00 61.008.84

17/38011999 AjournéMEKAOUI Hayet85 18.00 9.58 8.36 11.00 9.48 14.0018.00 61.008.96

18/38012015 AjournéNAIMI Mustapha86 18.00 9.74 8.81 12.00 7.93 12.0018.00 60.009.30

16/38015350 AjournéSADKI Djamal87 18.00 8.80 6.56 15.00 5.65 9.0018.00 60.008.54

16/38013895 AjournéSABBAHA Abdessamed Abouelkac88 24.00 6.81 6.46 10.00 7.11 13.0011.00 58.009.63

18/38016111 AjournéACHAR Houari89 16.00 7.80 7.21 11.00 6.89 7.0020.00 54.007.46

18/38012007 AjournéMEDKOUR Karima90 13.00 8.69 8.16 10.00 8.62 13.0018.00 54.008.29

18/38014653 AjournéTAIBAOUI Hiba91 15.00 8.67 7.39 9.00 8.00 10.0018.00 52.008.52

17/38012439 AjournéBELFEDHAL Mohammed Salah Eddin92 17.00 9.36 3.33 3.0018.00 38.008.04

18/38010730 AjournéBENYAHIA Linda93 17.00 7.43 6.60 5.00 1.31 2.0013.00 37.007.63

18/38009514 AjournéKHELIL Khaled Tadjeddine94 17.00 6.92 3.09 1.00 0.71 2.0015.00 35.007.65

17/38024760 AjournéSARI Sid Ahmed Nedjme Edd95 23.00 6.53 0.3810.00 33.009.23

17/38012545 AjournéSI ABDELHADI Rezk Hatim96 3.02 7.00 0.59 1.00 8.00

96 100.0096
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